

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2010
CC 14643/2010
(From the Judgment and Order dated 30/11/2009 in WP No. 5030/2006
of the HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

RUPALI YASHWANT THAKUR Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 13/09/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sudhanshu S.Choudhari,AOR.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Though the report of the Registry is that the additional documents have not been filed, learned counsel for the petitioner makes a statement at the Bar that these documents were filed on 31st October, 2012. He may contact the Registry in this behalf and have those documents placed on record, if not filed.

|(Sheetal Dhingra)
|AR-cum-PS

|(Renuka Sadana)
|Court Master

|