

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 2502/2022

MAH.ADIWASI THAKUR JAMAT SWARAKSHAN SAMITI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 2540/2022 (III)

(FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 3676/2019

FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
115107/2021)

Date : 18-08-2023 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY KISHAN KAUL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSHU DHULIA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajat Joseph, AOR(mentioned by)

Mr. Chander Shekhar Ashri, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR

Mr. Pratik R. Bombarde, AOR

Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, AOR

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 03.10.2023.

(ASHA SUNDRIYAL)
ASTT. REGISTRAR-cum-PS

(POONAM VAID)
COURT MASTER (NSH)